Turniir Aastaloputurniir 2024 - TU14 vanuseklassi turniir - 18.12.2024
Mang Tallinna FC Flora I - JK Tabasalu

Skoor 10-0

Kuupaev 18.12.2024 13:55

Valjak Kalevi Spordihall

Tallinna FC Flora |

#2 Scarlett Harding

#9 Marianna Ivanova
#10 Hanna Valner

#13 Roosi Karolina Rutli
#14 Marta Marii Hint
#18 Lenne Hunt

#21 Elina Dobolina

#98 Andra Sammal

JK Tabasalu

#7 Mia Mirtel Kiviselg
#10 Luisa Maria Tasa
#12 Ella Ireen Paju

#16 Mari-Ly Hendrikson
#17 Lisanna Marie Viiburg
#18 Lisanne Hints

#21 Elisabeth Pappel

#22 Susanna Lee Kdrran
#25 Emili Talvik

#27 Rika Kimmel

www.turniir.ee



Mangu siindmused

Aeg

00:31
01:32
03:41
05:09
08:50
09:15
09:51
10:30
12:00
12:59

Siundmus
Varav
Varav
Varav
Varav
Varav
Varav
Varav
Varav
Varav

Varav

Véistkonna nimi
Tallinna FC Flora |
Tallinna FC Flora |
Tallinna FC Flora |
Tallinna FC Flora |
Tallinna FC Flora |
Tallinna FC Flora |
Tallinna FC Flora |
Tallinna FC Flora |
Tallinna FC Flora |

Tallinna FC Flora |

Mangija nimi

[#21] Elina Dobolina
[#21] Elina Dobolina
[#21] Elina Dobolina
[#10] Hanna Valner
[#10] Hanna Valner
[#10] Hanna Valner
[#9] Marianna Ivanova
[#10] Hanna Valner
[#10] Hanna Valner

[#14] Marta Marii Hint



